Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
November 25, 2024

**Council members take oath of office

Call to Order

e Delegation
e Sargeant Shannon Brouwer
re: RCMP reporting

e Consent Agenda Approval

e Reports:
e Maintenance Report for August — April Deacon
e CAO report — October 28 — November 22
e Mayor Reporting

e New Business:
e Transfer IT reserves to pay for computers

e In-Camera (closed meeting):

e Request of the CAO to discuss land and labour

e Adjournment:
e Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, October 28 2024

6:00 pm

6:25 pm

6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm



