Agenda – Regular Council Meeting November 25, 2024

**Council members take oath of office

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Delegation Sargeant Shannon Brouwer re: RCMP reporting 	
٠	Consent Agenda Approval	6:25 pm
•	 Reports: Maintenance Report for August – April Deacon CAO report – October 28 – November 22 Mayor Reporting 	6:30 pm
•	New Business:Transfer IT reserves to pay for computers	6:45 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting):Request of the CAO to discuss land and labour	7:15 pm
•	Adjournment:Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, October 28 2024	7:30 pm